
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

#  
107 
354 
1 

161 
667 
296 
122 
234 
113 
991 
7 

237 
921 
558 
798 
586 
715 
156 
207 
297 
118 
529 
483 
80 
159 
437 
52 

Namn  
Emil Jönrup 
Viking Lindström 
Danne Karlsson 
Alvin Östlund 
Anton Nordström Graaf 
Fredrik Theorell 
Max Erlandsson 
Mattias Augustsson 
Niklas Pettersson 
Victor Fahlén 
Nicklas Gustavsson 
Linus Grelsson 
Jesper Gangfors 
Benjamin Löwenhaft 
Alexander Wallberg 
Ludvig Isaksson Hellberg 
Alfred Larsson 
Axel Lindahl Östberg 
Lukas Engerstad 
Anton Gole 
Ludvig Thelander 
Oscar Andersson 
Moltaz Ekvall 
Ken Bengtson 
Kewin Palmér 
David Floria 
Albin Gerhardsson 

Klubb  
Varbergs MK 
MK Orion 
Göta MS 
Woxnadalens MK 
MK Tranan 
Tibro MK 
Falköpings MK 
Tibro MK 
Göta MS 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Tibro MK 
Woxnadalens MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Degerfors MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Linköpings MS 
Tibro MK 
Finspångs MS 
Skene MS 
Tibro MK 
MK Tranan 
Rödeby CK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Getinge MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Hallsbergs MK 

Team  
KTM Scandinavia/CEC RACING 
Absolut MX 

MC Sport Racing Team 
JWR MX STORE 
Speedequipment MX Team 

CEC RACING 

Motostar Racing 

FFRacing Team 
Marin & Fritid Racing Team 
OC1 Racing Team 
Husqvarna Scandinavia 

Märke  
KTM 
Kawasaki 
GasGas 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Klass  
MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

TAID  
10918 
18271 
9746 
19377 
12522 
19301 
11964 
7950 
7384 
15668 
18574 
18100 
9421 
14965 
17360 
9934 
19556 
46733 
109279 
7243 
19302 
8347 
13448 
7695 
19147 
13825 
9470 

V.  
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 

Bäst T.  
1:43.716 
1:44.495 
1:45.469 
1:45.751 
1:45.864 
1:46.813 
1:47.851 
1:48.465 
1:49.504 
1:49.548 
1:49.672 
1:50.019 
1:50.478 
1:51.926 
1:51.942 
1:51.946 
1:52.212 
1:52.257 
1:52.788 
1:53.070 
1:53.196 
1:53.241 
1:53.398 
1:54.064 
1:54.236 
1:54.458 
1:54.658 

På V.  
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 

Diff 

0.779 

1.753 

2.035 

2.148 

3.097 

4.135 

4.749 

5.788 

5.832 

5.956 

6.303 

6.762 

8.210 

8.226 

8.230 

8.496 

8.541 

9.072 

9.354 

9.480 

9.525 

9.682 

10.348 

10.520 

10.742 

10.942 

Gap  

0.779 
0.974 
0.282 
0.113 
0.949 
1.038 
0.614 
1.039 
0.044 
0.124 
0.347 
0.459 
1.448 
0.016 
0.004 
0.266 
0.045 
0.531 
0.282 
0.126 
0.045 
0.157 
0.666 
0.172 
0.222 
0.200 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-06-18 11:11:43 

Resultatservice: Ola A - Mats R, Tillståndsnr: 64-4 
Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson Tel: 070 878 39 01 
Bitr. Tävlingsl: Per-Olof Qvick 070 533 63 66, Per Lundholm 076 649 23 26 
Jury Ordf: Ben Nyman 070 216 15 33 + Repr. Västra + Västerås MK 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla Anslagen:

MXSM MX2 - MX1 Delt. 6 /MX-Women Delt. 3 
MX1 

MX1 - Fri träning 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:45:05 

Tibro Motorstadion 1,507 km 

2023-06-18 10:40 

Page 1/2 



Pl.  
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 

#  
14 
504 
520 
628 
899 
591 
817 
502 
27 
999 
100 
231 
741 
911 
181 
950 
717 
88 
454 
77 

Namn  
Daniel Axelsson 
Lucas Holgersson 
Edvin Hagman 
Pontus Bergqvist 
Fredrik Rask 
Herman Niklasson 
Edvard Sand 
Erik Carlson 
Love Klippinge 
Rasmus Svanborg 
David Kadestam 
Linus Astander 
Fredrik Nylund 
Fredrik Olsson 
Sebastian Andersson 
Gustav Öfverberg 
Emils Kärklins 
David Krantz 
Liam Hanström 
Johan Halfvarsson 

Klubb  
Tibro MK 
MC Alingsås 
Falköpings MK 
Ljusdals MK 
Tibro MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Dala Falun 
Timmernabbens MSK 
Skene MS 
SMK Ljungby 
Uppsala MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Tibro MK 
AMF Årsunda 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
Tibro MK 
Örebro MK 
Örebro MK 
Anderslövs MK 
Rättvik Boda MK 

Team  
CEC RACING 
CEC RACING 
Speedequipment MX Team 

Team Bloms MX Racing 
Team Katalysatoråtervinning 

JWR MX STORE 

KTM Scandinavia 

CEC RACING 
Marin & Fritid Racing Team 
Team Marin & Fritid 
Motostar Racing 
Team Karlströmsmotor 

Märke  
Honda 
GasGas 
Honda 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 

Klass  
Wild. 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Wild. 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

TAID  
6808 
9105 
10264 
10777 
12153 
26738 
60814 
123325 
10426 
40367 
8352 
7722 
7203 
19128 
22357 
16029 
17790 
19546 
15116 
7706 

V.  
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 

Bäst T.  
1:55.478 
1:55.936 
1:56.485 
1:56.486 
1:56.905 
1:57.262 
1:59.087 
1:59.101 
2:00.064 
2:00.199 
2:00.757 
2:01.397 
2:01.668 
2:02.547 
2:03.455 
2:07.681 
2:10.308 
2:20.872 
3:34.868 
3:37.361 

På V.  
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Diff 

11.762 

12.220 

12.769 

12.770 

13.189 

13.546 

15.371 

15.385 

16.348 

16.483 

17.041 

17.681 

17.952 

18.831 

19.739 

23.965 

26.592 

37.156 

1:51.152 

1:53.645 

Gap  
0.820 
0.458 
0.549 
0.001 
0.419 
0.357 
1.825 
0.014 
0.963 
0.135 
0.558 
0.640 
0.271 
0.879 
0.908 
4.226 
2.627 
10.564 

1:13.996 
2.493 
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